XFINITY®* TV
Channel Lineup

Beekman, Brewster, Carmel, Kent, Patterson, Pawling, Putnam Valley,

Somers, Southeast, Town of Carmel & Town of Pawling, NY

65/100

68
70
81

89/101

95
99
185
187
190
191

Limited Basic

WCBS-2 (CBS) / HD 1002

WFSB-3 (CBS)

WNBC-4 (NBC) / HD 1004
WNYW-5 (FOX) / HD 1005

QVvC

WABC-7 (ABC) / HD 1007

Public Access

WWOR-9 (MyTV) / HD 1009
WEDW-49 (PBS) / HD 1024

WPIX-11 (CW) / HD 1011
WNYE-DTSD / HD 1014

WNET-13 (PBS) / HD 1013

WNJU-47 / HD 1019
WPXN (ION) / HD 1015
WFUT-68 (UniMas) /
HD 1016

WXTV / HD 1018
WLNY / HD 1010

WZME-43 (IND) Bridgeport

WTBY-54 (TBN)
Educational Access
WGN America
WRNN (IND)
TVGN
EWTN
C-SPAN
HSN

ShopNBC
Government Access
WLIW-DTSD / HD 1021
NY Legislative Channel
Jewelry Television
Leased Access
Leased Access

194/590 XFINITY Latino

236
238
239
240
241
243
244
245
248
249
250
252
253
255
256
257
258
291

WNYW-MOVIES!
WABC-DT

WNYE Life
WWOR Bounce TV
WWOR MundoFox
WLIW Create
WLIW World
WNJU Exitos

NBC COzI
WNET-V-Me
WNET Kids

WPIX Antena TV
WPIX This

WPIX LATV
WEDH-4U

CPTV Sports
WRNN-NHK
EWTN

1008 Live Well HD

Expanded Basic

24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

MSG Plus

NBC Sports Network
ESPN

ESPN 2

Golf Channel

MSG

SNY

YES Network

A&E

The Weather Channel
USA

Lifetime

MTV

38  Hallmark Channel
39 Spike TV

40  Discovery Channel
Nl Nickelodeon

42  Disney Channel

43  Cartoon Network

44 Bravo

45  ABC Family

46 AMC

47 FX

48  Fox News Channel
49 CNBC

50 CNN Headline News
51 CNN

52 TNT

53 VH1

54  Comedy Central
55  truTVv

56 MSNBC

57 TV Land

58 E!

59  Food Network
60 TBS

61  Syfy

63  Oxygen

64  Travel Channel
69 TLC

71 Animal Planet
72  History

74 HGTV

75  Turner Classic Movies
76  FX Movie Channel

79 GSN

104 C-SPAN2

113 truTV

114 Hallmark

120 Fox Sports 1

137 FEARnet

170 Lifetime Movie Network
175 FXX

189 GSN

1715 FXXHD

Family Tier

Nl Nickelodeon

42  Disney Channel

50 CNN Headline News
59  Food Network

74 HGTV

104 C-SPAN2

128 PBS Kids Sprout
135 Disney XD

151  TeenNick

162 Science Channel
163 The Hub

171 DIY

181 National Geographic

Digital Economy

(Includes Limited Basic)

33 A&E
35 USA
36 Lifetime

38 Hallmark Channel
40  Discovery Channel
42  Disney Channel

43  Cartoon Network

46 AMC
48  Fox News
51 CNN

54
55
57
58
59
71
72
104
113
114
167
291
1105
1106
1205
1221
1250
1260
1270
1271
1280
1305
1307
1311
1312
1330
1340
1351
1515
1525
1806

Comedy Central
truTVv

TV Land

E!

Food Network
Animal Planet
History

C-SPAN2

truTVv

Hallmark

H2

EWTN

Fox News Channel HD
CNN HD

USA HD

Comedy Central HD
Discovery HD
Animal Planet HD
History HD

H2 HD

Food Network HD
Lifetime HD
Hallmark Channel HD
QVC HD

HSN HD

A&E HD

E! HD

truTV HD

Disney HD

Cartoon Network HD
AMC HD

Digital Starter

(Includes Limited Basic

1
62
103
105
106
110
116
117
118
126
128
136
159
166
167
168
186
192
1105
1106
1107
1108
1115
1116
1117
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1220
1221
1222
1225
1232
1240
1242

and Expanded Basic)

On Demand

G4

Bloomberg TV
C-SPAN3

Fox Business Network
Hallmark Movie Channel
Oxygen

WE tv

Esquire Network

uUpP

PBS Kids Sprout
MoviePlex

Investigation Discovery
BBC America

H2

bio.

G4

Ocean Communications
Fox News Channel HD
CNN HD

CNN Headline News HD
MSNBC HD

CNBC HD

Bloomberg TV HD

Fox Business HD

USA HD

TNT HD

FX HD

Syfy HD

Spike HD

TBS HD

Comedy Central HD
G4 HD

BBC America HD
Investigation Discovery HD
Universal HD

Velocity HD

1250
1260
1270
1271

1280
1285
1290
1305
1307
1308
1311

1312
1330
1331

1332
1334
1340
1341

1350
1351

1405
1406
1421

1435
1505
1515
1521

1525
1530
1605
1606
1607
1611

1620
1664
1665
1666
1667
1703
1806
1815
1820
1821

70
128
170
1108
1115
1206
1207
1208
1209
1220
1332

MultiLatino Max

xfinity

the future of awesome™

C-143102.14

Discovery HD

Animal Planet HD
History HD

H2 HD

Food Network HD
Travel Channel HD
HGTV HD

Lifetime HD

Hallmark Channel HD
WE tv HD

QVvC HD

HSN HD

A&E HD

bio. HD

Bravo HD

Oxygen HD

E! HD

Esquire Network HD
TLC HD

truTV HD

MTV HD

VH1 HD

Palladia

UP HD

PBS Kids Sprout HD
Disney HD
Nickelodeon HD
Cartoon Network HD
ABC Family HD

ESPN HD

ESPN2 HD

NBC Sports Network HD
Golf Channel HD

Fox Sports 1 HD
MSG HD

MSG PLUS HD

SNY HD

YES Network HD
XFINITY 3D 3

AMC HD

Turner Classic Movies HD
Lifetime Movie Network HD
Hallmark Movie Channel HD

TBS

NBC Sports Network
ESPN

ESPN2

Golf Channel
SNY

YES Network
MTV

Spike TV
Nickelodeon
Bravo

FX

CNBC

TNT

VHA1

MSNBC

Syfy

TLC

Bravo

PBS Kids Sprout
Lifetime Movie Network
MSNBC HD
CNBC HD

TNT HD

FX HD

Syfy HD

Spike HD

TBS HD

Bravo HD
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1350 TLC HD

1405 MTV HD

1406 VH1 HD

1521 Nickelodeon HD
1605 ESPN HD

1606 ESPN2 HD

1607 NBC Sports Network HD

1611 Golf Channel HD
1666 SNY HD
1667 YES Network HD

1820 Lifetime Movie Network HD

Digital Preferred

1 On Demand

66  Discovery Fit and Health
77  WEtv

78  Disney XD

107 Al Jazeera America
108 Cooking Channel
109 Ovation

111 Traffic & Weather
112 News 12 WC

115 Disney Junior

118 Esquire Network
119 RLTV

122 NFL Network

124 BBC World News
129 Nicktoons

134 BabyFirst TV

135 Disney XD

147  Centric

148 fuse

149 Revolt

150 Nick Jr.

151  TeenNick

152 Nick2

153 MTV2

154 VH1 Soul

155 Tr3s

156 CMT Pure Country
157 MTV Jams

158 VH1 Classic

160 OWN

161 Discovery Fit and Health
162 Science Channel
163 The Hub

164 Destination America
165 Military Channel

169 IFC

171 DIY

172 Sundance Channel
179 Fox Deportes

180 Outdoor Channel
181 National Geographic
182 TV One

183 NHL Network

188 Nat Geo WILD

193 Smithsonian Channel
260 TVG

266 ESPNU

267 ESPNews

272 MLB Network

273 NBATV

274 CBS Sports Network
295 Daystar

296 Jewish Life TV (JLTV)
349 REELZ

350 Flix

365 Encore

366 indieplex

367 Encore Classic

368 Encore Westerns
369 Encore Suspense
370 Encore Action

371 Retroplex

607 Mun2

626 Galavision

663 HITN

1251 Science Channel HD

1261 National Geographic HD

1262 Nat Geo WILD HD

1265 Smithsonian Channel HD
1292 Destination America HD

1341 Esquire Network HD
1345 Ovation HD

1360 TV One HD

1368 Galavision HD
1420 Fuse HD

1511 The Hub HD

1516 Disney XD HD
1608 ESPNews HD
1705 NFL Network HD
1711 NHL Network HD
1712/1770 NBA TV HD
1714 MLB Network HD
1720 ESPNU HD

1721 CBS Sports Network HD

1830 Encore HD
1846 MGM HD
1860 IFC HD

Sports Entertainment

Package

75  Turner Classic Movies

80 ESPN Classic

122 NFL Network

176 FCS Atlantic

177 FCS Central

178 FCS Pacific

183 NHL Network

260 TVG

261 Comcast SportsNet
New England

262 Comcast SportsNet
Chicago (OOM)

263 Comcast SportsNet
Bay Area (OOM)

264 ESPN Goal Line

265 ESPN Classic

266 ESPNU

267 ESPNews

268 PAC 12

269 NFL RedZone

270 Crime and Investigation

271 Military History Channel

272 MLB Network

273 NBATV

274  CBS Sports Network

275 Big Ten Network

276 belN Sports (English)

277 Tennis Channel

604 belN Sports (Spanish)

1608 ESPNews HD

1612 Tennis Channel HD

1705 NFL Network HD

1706 NFL RedZone HD

1711 NHL Network HD

1712 NBA TV HD

1714 MLB Network HD

1721 CBS Sports Network HD

1720 ESPNU HD
1730 Big Ten Network HD
1770 NBA TV HD

Requires Digital Economy
or Digital Starter.

401-450

Channel Information available on

musicchoice.com

Pay-Per-View

501-503 PPV Movies, Events

544 Playboy PPV

545 Juicy XX.5

546 REAL XX.5

547 Penthouse TV XX.5

548 TEN XX.5
549 XTSY XX.5
1871 PPV HD

Sports Pay-Per-View

278-287 NBA League Pass

284-287 MLS Soccer

380-393 MLB Extra Innings/
Center Ice

395-400 ESPN Fullcourt/GamePlan

1750 IND Game HD

1751 IND Game2 HD

1772 IND Team HD

Digital Premium

300 HBO

301 HBO2

302 HBO Family

303 HBO Signature
304 HBO Comedy

306 HBO Latino

320 Cinemax

321  MoreMAX

322 ActionMAX

323 ThrillerMAX

324 MovieMAX

325 MAX Latino

326 5 StarMAX

327 OuterMAX

340 Showtime

341 Showtime 2

342 Showtime Showcase
344  Showtime Extreme
351 The Movie Channel
352 TMC Xtra

359 Starz Comedy

360 Starz

361 Starz Edge

362 Starz InBlack

363 Starz Kids & Family
364 Starz Cinema

544  Playboy Channel 1
1910 HBO HD

1912 HBO 2 HD

1915 HBO Signature HD
1925 HBO Latino HD
1930 Cinemax HD
1950 Showtime HD
1952 Showtime 2 HD
1970 TMC HD

1980 Starz HD

International Channels?

173 Rai ltalia

259 Willow Plus
653 TV Polonia

655 RTN

666 Zee TV

667 CTI-Zhong Tian
682 TV Globo

688 TV5MONDE
690 Willow Plus

MultiLatino

194/590 XFINITY Latino
600 ESPN Deportes

601 Discovery en espanol
602 CNN en Espafol

603 Fox Deportes

604 belN Sports (Spanish)
605 Tr3s

606 History en esparol
607 Mun2

608 Cine Latino

609 Viendo Movies

610 Cine Mexicano

612 Gran Cine

613 TVE East

614 Canal 52MX

615 Canal SUR

616 Telefe Internacional
617 TeleFormula

618 UniMas West

619  Univision West

620 Supercanal Caribe
621 Mexicanal

625 Discovery Familia

626 Galavision

627 LAS

629 Pasiones

630 VideoRola

631 HTV

632 Bandamax

633 Ritmoson Latino

634 Telehit

636 De Pelicula

637 De Pelicula Clasico
639 VME Kids

640 Multimedios Televisiéon
641 CB Tu Television Michoacan
642 Television Dominicana
644 TV Columbia

645 Caracol TV

646 TV Venezuela

647 Ecuavisa Internacional
648 TV Chile

649 SUR Peru

650 WAPA America

651 CineSony

652 CentroAmericana

654 Utilisima

658 BabyFirst TV (Spanish)
660 EWTN Espafol

661 TBN Enlace USA

662 La Familia Cosmovision
663 HITN

664 Once México

1368 Galavision HD

®
MIX
Papar from

responsible sources
EW'SSSQ FSC® C002965

Some restrictions apply. Not all programming is available in all areas. Digital capable equipment is required to receive any channel. High-definition capable equipment is required to receive high-
definition channels. Additional equipment fees may apply.

1 Asubscription to Playboy Channel digital service is required to receive this channel.
2 Available for individual purchase only.

3 Requires 3D TV, Comcast digital converter with 3D capability and subscription to 3D Technology Fee.
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